
Car Parking

Pay & Display Tariffs

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 3 Hours 3.30£          0.17£          3.50£          

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Becks Square, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff

Market Place, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff



Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Sunday - Open 24 hours:

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 5 hours 4.30£          0.22£          4.50£          

Up to 10 hours 6.40£          0.32£          6.70£          

Up to 1 day 16.00£        0.80£          16.80£        

Up to 2 days 26.00£        1.30£          27.00£        

Up to 3 days 38.00£        1.90£          40.00£        

Up to 4 days 51.00£        2.55£          54.00£        

Up to 5 days 64.00£        3.20£          67.00£        

Up to 7 days 90.00£        4.50£          95.00£        

Monday to Sunday 24 hours a day:

Up to 30 mins 0.50£          0.03£          0.50£          

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Multi Storey Car Park, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff

Phoenix House, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff



Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 3 hours 3.30£          0.17£          3.50£          

Up to 4 hours 3.80£          0.19£          4.00£          

Up to 5 hours 4.30£          0.22£          5.00£          

Up to 10 hours 6.40£          0.32£          7.00£          

Up to 24 hours 13.00£        0.65£          14.00£        

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Welbrook Street, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff

Westexe South, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Propsoed 

Tariff



Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 30 mins 1.10£          0.06£          1.20£          

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 3 hours 4.30£          0.22£          4.50£          

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Friday 8.30am to 9.30am and 3.00pm to 4.00pm:

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 30 mins (outside the free parking periods above) 1.10£          0.06£          1.20£          

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

William Street, Tiverton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff



Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 3 hours 3.30£          0.17£          3.50£          

Up to 4 hours 3.80£          0.19£          4.00£          

Up to 5 hours 4.30£          0.22£          5.00£          

Up to 10 hours 6.40£          0.32£          7.00£          

Up to 24 hours 13.00£        0.65£          14.00£        

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Station Road, Cullompton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff

High Street, Crediton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff



Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Up to 3 hours 3.30£          0.17£          3.50£          

Up to 4 hours 3.80£          0.19£          4.00£          

Up to 5 hours 4.30£          0.22£          5.00£          

Up to 10 hours 6.40£          0.32£          7.00£          

Up to 24 hours 13.00£        0.65£          14.00£        

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Monday to Saturday (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 1 hour 1.60£          0.08£          1.70£          

Up to 2 hours 2.90£          0.15£          3.00£          

Sunday and Bank Holidays (8.00am to 6.00pm):

Up to 10 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Overnight (6.00pm to 8.00am):

Up to 30 mins Free -£           Free

Up to 14 hours 2.10£          0.11£          2.20£          

Market Street, Crediton
Current 

Tariff
5.00%

Proposed 

Tariff


